

E-212, Kitchlu Nagar Ludhiana - 141001 Punjab, India Talk: +91 161 5039999 Fax: +91 161 5038800 Visit: tridentindia.com

TRIDENT/CS/2021 February 16, 2021

Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)	Listing Department  BSE Limited  Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Mumbai – 400 051  Scrip Code:- TRIDENT	Dalal Street  Mumbai – 400 001  Scrip Code:- 521064

Dear Sir/Madam

Sub: Copy of Notice published in Newspaper

In accordance with Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith a copy of the Notice published in "Business Standard" and "Punjabi Jagran" on February 16, 2021, regarding Loss of equity shares of the Company.

This is for your information please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Trident Limited

(Ramandeep Kaur) **Company Secretary** ICSI Membership No.: F9160

Encl: As above

16/02/2021 TL/2021/006024



## Rusiness Standard CHANDIGARH | TUESDAY, 16 FEBRUARY 2021

### **EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED**

CIN - U67100MH2007PLC174759

Asset Reconstruction Regd. Office: Edelweiss House, off C.S.T Road, Kalina, Mumbai 400098.

Retail Central Office: at 1st floor, Edelweiss House, off C.S.T Road, Near Mumbai University, Kalina, Mumbai-400098.

Branch Office: at 606, 6th Floor, 26A, Akash Deep Building, Barakhama Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001

#### **E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE**

E AUCT	TON SALE NO	TICE FOR SA	LE OF IMMOVA	BLE SECURED ASSETS U	NDER THE	SECURIT	SATION A	ND	ü
00000448]	Kaur (Co-Borrower)	Dewan	Nariman	Rs.7,50,448.19/- of (948555 [178-00000447]) Total Due Both Account Rs. 53.93.635.16/-	Rn.	Rs.	19.03.2021	Physical	

Details of Mortgaged Property: All that piece and parcel of the Mortgaged Property/ House No. New H. No. 518 (Old H No. 153) Ward No.2. Mohalla Chakkrian Measuringarea 134 Sq Yrds Situated At Bassi Pathana, District Fatehgarh Sahib, Punjab, 140412. Property Bounded Under:-on The North By: Street, on The South By: Chowk, on The West By: House of Pyara Singh, on The Last By · House of Satnam Singh & Bhupinder Singh.

5	1511855 [191- 00041920]	Naui	EARC Trust SC-371 Dewan Housing Finance Limited (DHFL)	(000405118304)	Rs. 30,57,893.47/- (Rs. Thirty Lac Fifty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Three and Forty Seven paisa Only)	Rs. 7,73,000/-	Rs. 77,300/-	19.03.2021 at 11.00 AM	Physical

Details of Mortgaged Property: All that piece and parcel of the Mortgaged Property/ Plot No 17 Khata No-80/80 Khasra No-74//9(8-0) 10/1, (5-4) 11/2/2(1-18) 11/2/1(1-10),19/1(4-7),22/1/2(0-8), 12(7-12) Kite 7 Rakba No-28 Kanal 19 Marle 11/1737 Hisa Bakdar 0-3.2/3 Situated At Guru Ramdass Enclave Opp Gulmohar City Badala Road, Tehsil S.A.S Nagar Kharar, Mohali Punjab-140301 Vide Sale Deed No. 1908, Vide Sale Deed Dated 17/07/2017 Registered at Mohali Punjab

6:	1149504 (Borro [165- Mohi 000009231 Pa	nder Housing	ICICI Bank Ltd Nariman Point, (000405118304) ICIC0000004	Fifty Five Thousand	Rs. 7,60,000/-	Rs. 76,000/-	19.03.2021 at 11.30 AM	Physical	-
----	--	--------------	--	---------------------	-------------------	-----------------	------------------------------	----------	---

Details of Mortgaged Property: All that piece and parcel of the Mortgaged Property / Plot No-khata No-618,/1,846,822,khasra No-8916/2545/ Min-0-2 2550/0-9,2551 Min-0-8 2552 Min 1-10,2553 Min-3-12,2554/3-18,2555\*2-6 Kul Rakba 12 Kanal 5 Marla Vicho 4/245 Hisa Tadadi 0-4 Situated At Bakar Khana Maseet Near Peer Dargah Tehsil & District Kapurthala Punjab-144601 Vide Sale Deed No. 506. Vide Sale Deed Dated 14/05/2003 Registered At Kapirthala

ш				_	The second division in	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, where the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Ow	1			
	7.	1470062 [136- 0000 2889]	Sadanand Singh (Borrower/ Inderwati Devi (Co-Borrower) / Rabnidra Prashad Morya (Guarantor)		Nariman Point, (000405118304)	Two Hundred Thirty Nine and	Rs. 9,50,000/-	Rs. 95,000/-	19.03.2021 at 12.00 NOON	Physical

Details of Mortgaged Property: All that piece and parcel of the mortgaged property / House cum Plot No 178 measuring 100 square vards and comprised in khata No 1341172 khasra no. 34//3-4-5-6-7-8/1-14- 15-16- 17-25- 35//11/2-11/1 /2-20-21 situated in Bhamian Khurad, Ludhiana Village Bhamian Khurad Hadbast No. 180, Near Ansal Enclave, Tehsil & District Ludhiana Punjab 141008. Boundaries of Plot as Under; East: Neighbor -Up To 45'00" West: Neighbor -Up To 45'00" North: Street 20Ft Wide Up To 20'00" South: Neighbour Up Tp 20'00

8.	000011481	1) Bhupinder Singh (Borrower) 2) Sonia (Co-Borrower)	Dewan Housing	Point, (000405118304)	Rs. 16,98,720.12/- (Rs. Sixteen Lac Ninety Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty and Twelve Paisa Only)	Rs. 9,00,000/-	Rs. 90,000/-	19.03.2021 at 12.30 PM	Physical
----	-----------	--	------------------	--------------------------	---	-------------------	-----------------	------------------------------	----------

Details of Mortgaged Property: All that piece and parcel of the Mortgaged Property /plot No Khewat Khatoni No-210/342 Khasra No-

Notice To Borrower

Borrower/s :- Mr. Narinder Kumar, Mrs. Pramod Bala, M/s Shakti Dyers and Dry Cleaners, (Prospect No.798517)

Pursuant to taking possession of the secured asset "Plot No.23 admeasuring area 1 Bigha 18 Biswasi, Khatoni No. 110/153, Khasra No. 1280-584, Near Gurbaksh

> TRIDENTGROUP NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that following shareholder(s) of "Trident Limited" (Formerly known as Abhishek Industries Limited) has lost original share certificates and have applied for claiming the shares from Investor Education Protection fund (IEPF)

r.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of shares (Pre-Split) 500°	No. of shares (Post-Split)
	JATINDER GOYAL	50907	63153	7878271 to 7878770	500*	5,000

\*The Company has executed the split/sub-division of Equity shares of the Company from face value of INR 10/- each to INR 1/- each with December 16, 2019 as Record Date.

Any person having any objection to the same may write to the Company within 7 days of the date of publication of this notice, otherwise the Company shall proceed with submission of IEPF claim for lost shares to the IEPF Authority as per Schedule III (4) of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 and no further claim will be entertained by Company or IEPF Authority.

The Notice is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.tridentindia.com

FOR TRIDENT LIMITED

Place: Sanghera Dated: February 16, 2021 TRIDENT LIMITED

Ramandeep Kaur Company Secretary ICSI Membership No.: F9160

CIN: L99999PB1990PLC010307

Regd. Office: Trident Group, Sanghera - 148 101, India, Tell Free No.: 1800-180-2999 Fax: 0161-5039900 | Website: www.tridentindia.com | Email: investor@tridentindia.com

HAVE A GOOD BUSINESS

nancial Assets And h Rule 3 (1) of the xercise of powers he said Rules, the

Annu the Acquirer for the purpose of this

rs Private Limited ("Manager to the Securities and Exchange Board of mendments thereto ("SEBI (SAST)

nnouncement dated November 19. Standard' (English) and 'Business ); (c) the Draft Letter of Offer dated

to such terms in the LoF

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
Actuals
29.00
35,164
35,164
Rs. 10,19,756
314
0.04%
4,65,712
62.09%
35,164
4.69%

### ਇਕ ਨਜ਼ਰ

ਮਹਾਰਾਸ਼ਟਰ ਦੇ ਜਲਗਾਓਂ 'ਚ ਟਰੱਕ ਪਲਟਣ ਨਾਲ

ਜ਼ਰੀਏ ਕੁਝ ਵੀ ਗ਼ਲਤ ਨਹੀਂ ਕੀਤਾ ਹੈ।

## ਸੁਪਰੀਮ ਕੋਰਟ ਦੇ ਸਾਬਕਾ ਜੱਜ ਸਾਵੰਤ ਦਾ ਦੇਹਾਂਤ

ਪਣੇ: ਸਪਰੀਮ ਕੋਰਟ ਦੇ ਸਾਬਕਾ ਜੱਜ ਪੀਬੀ ਸਾਵੰਤ ਦਾ ਸੋਮਵਾਰ ਸਵੇਰੇ ਕਰੀਬ 9.30 ਵਜੇ ਇੱਥੇ ਉਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਰਿਹਾਇਸ਼ 'ਤੇ ਦਿਲ ਦਾ ਦੌਰਾ ਪੈਣ ਨਾਲ ਦੇਹਾਂਤ ਹੋ ਗਿਆ। ਉਹ 90 ਸਾਲਾਂ ਦੇ ਸਨ। ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੀ ਬੇਟੀ ਸਜਾਤਾ ਮਾਨੇ ਨੇ ਇਹ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਦਿੰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਉਨਾਂ ਦਾ ਅੰਤਿਮ ਸੰਸਕਾਰ ਮੰਗਲਵਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ। ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੇ ਪਰਿਵਾਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਪਤਨੀ, ਦੋ ਬੇਟੀਆਂ ਅਤੇ ਇਕ ਬੇਟਾ ਹੈ। ਜਸਟਿਸ ਸਾਵੰਤ 31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2017 ਨੂੰ ਪੁਣੇ ਵਿਚ ਕਰਵਾਈ ਗਈ ਏਲਗਾਰ ਪ੍ਰੀਸ਼ਦ ਦੇ ਸਹਿ-ਕਨਵੀਨਰਾਂ ਵਿਚੋਂ ਇਕ ਸਨ।

# ਤੀਜੇ ਦਿਨ ਵੀ ਵਧੇ ਸਰਗਰਮ ਮ

# ਅਦਾਕਾਰ ਨਾਹਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਖ਼ੁਦਕੁਸ਼ੀ

ਸਮੀਉੱਲਾ ਖ਼ਾਨ (ਮਿਡ ਡੇ), ਮੁੰਬਈ : ਫਿਲਮ ਐੱਮਐੱਸ ਧੋਨੀ : ਦਿ ਅਨਟੋਲਡ ਸਟੋਰੀ 'ਚ ਸਸ਼ਾਂਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਰਾਜਪਤ ਨਾਲ ਕੰਮ ਕਰ ਚੁੱਕੇ ਅਦਾਕਾਰ ਸੰਦੀਪ ਨਾਹਰ ਉਰਫ਼ ਸੈਂਡੀ ਦੀ ਸੋਮਵਾਰ ਸ਼ਾਮ ਭੇਦਭਰੇ ਹਾਲਾਤ 'ਚ ਮੌਤ ਹੋ ਗਈ। ਅਦਾਕਾਰ ਨੇ ਫੇਸਬੱਕ ਪੋਸਟ 'ਚ ਖ਼ੁਦਕੁਸ਼ੀ ਕਰਨ ਦੀ ਗੱਲ ਕਹੀ ਹੈ। ਉਥੇ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੇ ਘਰ ਵਾਲਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਕਹਿਣਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਅਦਾਕਾਰ ਘਰ 'ਚ ਸ਼ਰਾਬ ਪੀਂਦੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਡਿੱਗ ਗਿਆ ਤੇ ਹਸਪਤਾਲ ਲੈ ਕੇ ਜਾਣ 'ਤੇ ਡਾਕਟਰਾਂ ਨੇ ਉਸ ਨੂੰ ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ ਐਲਾਨ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ।

ਪੁਲਿਸ ਸਤਰਾਂ ਮੁਤਾਬਕ ਸੰਦੀਪ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੇ ਫੇਸਬੁੱਕ ਅਕਾਉਂਟ 'ਤੇ ਸੋਮਵਾਰ ਦੀ ਸ਼ਾਮ ਨੂੰ ਖ਼ੁਦਕੁਸ਼ੀ ਨੌਟ ਪੋਸਟ ਕੀਤਾ

ਸੀ। ਅਦਾਕਾਰ ਨੇ ਇਸ 'ਚ ਲਿਖਿਆ ਕਿ ਉਹ ਆਪਣੀ ਪਤਨੀ ਕੰਚਨ ਸ਼ਰਮਾ ਤੇ ਸੱਸ ਵੀਨੇ ਸ਼ਰਮਾ ਦੇ ਮਾਨਸਿਕ ਸ਼ੋਸ਼ਣ ਤੋਂ ਤੰਗ ਆ ਕੇ ਖ਼ੁਦਕੁਸ਼ੀ ਕਰਨ ਜਾ ਰਹੇ ਹਨ। ਸੰਦੀਪ ਨੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਲਿਖਿਆ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਵਿਆਹ ਦੇ 10 ਸਾਲ ਬਾਅਦ ਵੀ ਪਤਨੀ ਪਰਾਣੀਆਂ ਤੇ ਛੋਟੀਆਂ-ਛੋਟੀਆਂ ਗੱਲਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਲੈ ਕੇ ਲੜਦੀ ਰਹਿੰਦੀ ਹੈ। ਸੱਸ ਵੀਨੇ ਸ਼ਰਮਾ ਫ਼ਰਜ਼ੀ ਮਾਮਲਿਆਂ 'ਚ ਫਸਾਉਣ ਦੀ ਧਮਕੀ ਦਿੰਦੀ ਹੈ। ਉਧਰ, ਪਲਿਸ ਨੇ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਜਦੋਂ ਉਹ ਨਾਹਰ ਦੇ ਕੋਰੇਗਾਂਵ ਵੈਸਟ ਸਥਿਤ ਘਰ ਪੱਜੀ ਤਾਂ ਕਿਸੇ ਨੇ ਵੀ ਮੌਤ ਦੇ ਕਾਰਨਾਂ ਬਾਰੇ ਕੁਝ ਨਹੀਂ ਦੱਸਿਆ। ਪੁਲਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਪੋਸਟਮਾਰਟਮ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਆਉਣ ਦਾ ਇੰਤਜ਼ਾਰ ਹੈ ਜਿਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਅਗਲੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ।

### TRIDENTOROUP" Balan different to normal NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that following shareholder(s) of "Trident Limited" (Formerly known as | 6. Abhishek Industries Limited) has lost original share certificates and have applied for claiming the

Sr. No.	Name	No.	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of shares (Pre-Split)	No. of share: (Post- Split)
1.	JATINDER GOYAL	50907	63153	7878271 to 7878770	500*	5,000

\*The Company has executed the split/sub-division of Equity shares of the Company from face value of INR 10/- each to INR 1/- each with December 16, 2019 as Record Date.

Any person having any objection to the same may write to the Company within 7 days of the date of publication of this notice, otherwise the Company shall proceed with submission of IEPF claim for lost shares to the IEPF Authority as per Schedule III (4) of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 and no further claim will be

entertained by Company or IEPF Authority. The Notice is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.tridentindia.com

FOR TRIDENT LIMITED

Place: Sanghera Ramandeep Keur Dated: February 16, 2021 Company Secretary TRIDENT LIMITED ICSI Membership No.: P9180

CIN: L99999PB1990PLC010307

Read, Office: Trident Group, Sanghera - 148 101, India, Toll Free No.: 1800-180-2999 Fax: 0161-5039900 | Website: www.tridentindia.com | Email: investor@tridentindia.com

# ਕਸ਼ਮੀਰ 'ਚ ਛੇਤੀ ਹੀ ਕਦਮ ਰੱਖੇਗਾ ਬਾਲੀਵੱਡ

ਸਟੇਟ ਬਿਊਰੋ, ਜੰਮੂ: ਬਾਲੀਵੁੱਡ ਹੁਣ ਦੀ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨਗੀ 'ਚ ਉਪ ਰਾਜਪਾਲ ਮਨੌਜ ਕਸ਼ਮੀਰ 'ਚ ਛੇਤੀ ਹੀ ਕਦਮ ਰੱਖਣ ਦੀ ਸਿਨਹਾ ਤੇ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੇ ਪ੍ਰਮੁੱਖ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਤਿਆਰੀ 'ਚ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਨੂੰ ਲੈ ਕੇ ਜੰਮ- ਨਿਤੇਸ਼ਵਰ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਨਾਲ ਮੁਲਾਕਾਤ

### ADVERTISEMENT FOR EMPLOYMENT OF CONTRACTUAL EMPLOYEES FOR ECHS POLYCLINIC. BEAS

1. Applications are invited from Ex-Servicemen/civilians for the following posts, reserved for ex-servicemen/open vacancies, at ECHS Polyclinic, Beas for contractual appointment, as per conditions entailed in paragraphs 3,8 (d).
and 14 (a) (iii) of Annexure Lof Govt of India letter No 24(6)/03/US(WE)/D (Res) dated 22.09.03:-

Ser No	Post	No of Post	Cat	Ser No	Post	No of Post	Cat
(a)	Officer-in-Charge	01	Reserve for ESM	(e)	Lab Tech	01	Reserve for ESM
(b)	Medical Officer	02	01 x Reserve for ESM	(f)	Driver	01	Reserve for ESM
			& 01 & Open vac.	(g)	Chokidar	61	Reserve for ESM